
 
 

Beaverhead County 
Dillon Field Office 
Sean Lewis 
sean.lewis@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-683-3800 

 
Big Horn County 
Hardin Field Office 
Seanna Torske 
seanna.torske@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-629-3220 

 
Blackfeet Field Office 
Stacy Denny Eneboe 
stacy.eneboe@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-576-1055 

 
Blaine County 
Chinook Field Office 
Dane Varney 
dane.varney@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-879-3358 

 
Broadwater County 
Townsend Field Office 
Justin Meissner 
justin.meissner@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-521-3015 

 
Carbon County 
Joliet Field Office 
Krist Walstad 
krist.walstad@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-962-3641 X101 

 
Carter County 
Ekalaka Field Office 
Rebecca Knapp 
rebecca.knapp2@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-775-6355 X105 

 
Cascade County 
Great Falls Field Office 
Bailey Rapp 
bailey.rapp@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-770-4307 

 
Chouteau County 
Fort Benton Field Office 
Bailey Rapp 
bailey.rapp@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-770-4307 
 
Crow Agency Field Office 
Seanna Torske 
seanna.torske@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-629-3220 

Custer County 
Miles City Field Office 
Vacant 
Telephone: 406-944-3246 

 
Daniels County 
Scobey Field Office 
Andy Johnsrud 
andrew.johnsrud@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-487-5366 X104 

 
Dawson County 
Glendive Field Office 
Linda Peterson-Lohse 
linda.peterson-lohse@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-948-3181 

 
Fallon County 
Baker Field Office 
Ann Fischer 
ann.fischer@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-778-2238 X109 

 
Fergus County 
Lewistown Field Office 
Lorna Philp 
lorna.philp@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-708-3011 

 
Flathead County 
Kalispell Field Office 
Sean Johnson 
sean.johnson@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-752-4242 X104 

 
Flathead Reservation Field Office 
Herb Webb 
herb.webb@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-675-2700 X1245 

 
Fort Belknap Field Office 
Dane Varney 
dane.varney@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-879-3358 

 
Fort Peck Field Office 
Paul Finnicum 
paul.finnicum@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-768-3964 

 
Gallatin County 
Bozeman Field Office 
Chris Mahony 
Christopher.mahony@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-522-4012 

 

Garfield County 
Jordan Field Office 
Sue FitzGerald 
sue.fitzgerald@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-557-2740 X105 

 
Glacier County 
Cut Bank Field Office 
Stacy Denny Eneboe 
stacy.eneboe@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-576-1055 

 
Granite County 
Philipsburg Field Office 
Bret Bledsoe 
bret.bledsoe@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-859-3291 X103 

 
Hill County 
Havre Field Office 
Dane Varney 
dane.varney@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-879-3358 

 
Jefferson County 
Whitehall Field Office 
Nancy Sweeney 
nancy.sweeney@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-287-3215 X301 

 
Judith Basin County 
Stanford Field Office 
Lorna Philp 
lorna.philp@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-708-3011 

 
Lake County 
Ronan Field Office 
Ben Montgomery 
ben.montgomery@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-676-2841 X111 

 
Lewis and Clark County 
Helena Field Office 
John George 
jonathan.george@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-449-5000 X3876 

 
Liberty County 
Chester Field Office 
Dawn Weinert 
dawn.weinert@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-759-5778 X110 

 
Lincoln County 
Eureka Field Office 
Brian Ressel 
brian.ressel@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-296-0367 
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Madison County 
Sheridan Field Office 
John Wagoner 
john.wagoner@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-842-5741 X102 

 
McCone County 
Circle Field Office 
Sue FitzGerald 
sue.fitzgerald@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-557-2740 105 

 
Meagher County 
White Sulphur Springs Field Office 
Jenney Paddock 
jennifer.paddock@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-547-3633 X101 

 
Missoula and Mineral Counties 
Missoula Field Office 
John Bowe 
john.bowe@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-303-3447 

 
Musselshell and Golden Valley 
Counties 
Roundup Field Office 
Austin Shero 
austin.shero@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-323-2103 X106 

 
Northern Cheyenne Field Office 
Kathy Knobloch 
kathy.knobloch@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-477-6494 

 
Park County 
Livingston Field Office 
Ted Nelson 
theodore.nelson@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-946-3006 

 
Petroleum County 
Winnett Field Office 
Lorna Philp 
lorna.philp@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-708-3011 

 
Phillips County 
Malta Field Office 
Shilo Messerly 
shilo.messerly@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-654-1334 X104 

 
Pondera County 
Conrad Field Office 
Stacy Denny Eneboe 
stacy.eneboe@usda.gov 
Telephone:  406-576-1055 

Powder River County 
Broadus Field Office 
Shanna Talcott 
shanna.talcott@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-436-2321 X101 

 
Powell, Deer Lodge, and Silver Bow 
Counties 
Deer Lodge Field Office 
Vacant 
Telephone: 406-415-4036 

 
Prairie County 
Terry Field Office 
Dick Scheetz 
richard.scheetz@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-635-5381 X107 

 
Ravalli County 
Hamilton Field Office 
Vacant 
Telephone: 406-361-6180 

 
Richland County 
Sidney Field Office 
Jamie Selting 
jamie.selting@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-433-3012 

 
Rocky Boy’s Field Office 
Dane Varney 
dane.varney@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-879-3358 

 
Roosevelt County 
Culbertson Field Office 
Vacant 
Telephone: 406-787-5232 

 
Rosebud and Treasure Counties 
Forsyth Field Office 
Danny Pratt 
daniel.pratt@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-351-8018 
 
Sanders County 
Plains Field Office 
Travis Lemke 
travis.lemke@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-826-3701 X101 
 
Sheridan County 
Plentywood Field Office 
Vacant 
Telephone: 406-765-1801 
 

Stillwater County 
Columbus Field Office 
Garrett Larson 
garrett.larson@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-322-5359 X109 
 
Sweet Grass County 
Big Timber Field Office 
Chuck Roloff 
charles.roloff@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-932-5160 X110 

 
Teton County 
Choteau Field Office 
Paula Gunderson 
paula.gunderson@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-466-5722 X116 

 
Toole County 
Shelby Field Office 
Misty Vermulm 
misty.vermulm@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-434-5234 X3079 

 
Valley County 
Glasgow Field Office 
Tracy Cumber 
tracy.cumber@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-228-4321 X126 

 
Wheatland County 
Harlowton Field Office 
Austin Shero 
austin.shero@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-323-2103 X106 

 
Wibaux County 
Wibaux Field Office 
Katrina Johnson 
katrina.johnson@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-796-2211 X101 
 
Yellowstone County 
Billings Field Office 
Shalaine Watson 
shalaine.watson@usda.gov 
Telephone: 406-371-2541 

 
 

Visit the Montana NRCS website at 
www.mt.nrcs.usda.gov. 

 

USDA is an equal opportunity employer, provider, and lender. 
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